54
IQ58 • CKQ59
• Programmable incremental encoder
• Resolution from 1 to 16384 PPR
• Selectable Index length 90 or 180° el.
• Counting direction cw, ccw
• Push-Pull + Line Driver compatible output
• Programmable via USB cable

55
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS / POWER SUPPLY
H4 = PP/LD universal circuit, +5V ÷ +30V
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
00PRG = programmable
c OUTPUT SIGNALS / CONNECTIONS
ZCW = AB0 /AB0, 12 wires cable output (type T12)
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0, M23 12 pin plug
ZCM = AB0 /AB0, M12 12 pin plug
d SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm - 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only CKQ)
15 = 15 mm (only CKQ)
e PROTECTION
P = IP65
f OPERATING TEMPERATURE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
g CONNECTION POSITION
A = axial
R = radial
h CABLE LENGTH (only with ZCW)
L010 = cable output 1 m
L020 = cable output 2 m (max. length)
i CUSTOM VERSION
IQ58
IQ58S
CKQ58
CKQ59
CKQ60
- XX
a
- XXXXX
b
- XXX
c
- XX
d
- X
e
X
f
- X
g
XXXX
h
/Sxxx
i
Document release Date Description
1.0 September 2023 New order code